
If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of our team before you place your order.
FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

HOT DRINKS

ALCOHOLSOFT DRINKS

LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO
MOCHA
ESPRESSO
DOUBLE ESPRESSO
BABYCCINO

BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS

16OZ SLUSH
REFILL SLUSH

APPLE JUICE
ORANGE JUICE
PINEAPPLE JUICE

REGULAR SOFT DRINK
SMALL SOFT DRINK

ORANGE FRUIT SHOOT
BLACKCURRANT FRUIT SHOOT
J20

SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC
SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE

£2.95

£3.95
£6.99

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

£2.95
£1.99

£1.99
£1.99
£2.50

£1.99
£1.99
£1.99
£1.99

DRAUGHT ALCOHOL
ESTRELLA LAGER 
CARLSBERG LAGER 
SHIPYARD PALE ALE
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER
SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY CIDER
GUINNESS

PROSECCO 

BOTTLED ALCOHOL
BUDWEISER 
CORONA 
STELLA ARTOIS
BLACK DRAGON
KOPPARBERG

WINE
PINOT GRIGIO
CHARDONNAY
ZINFANDEL
MERLOT
MALBEC

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.15
£3.80
£2.60
£2.80
£2.20

PINT
£5.80
£5.45
£5.85
£5.45
£5.45
£5.80

200ml
£8.75

SML
£5.45
£5.45
£4.40
£5.45
£5.30

£4.60
£4.30
£4.85
£5.80
£4.95

HALF
£2.85
£2.75
£2.95
£2.75
£2.75

MED
£7.65
£7.65
£5.65
£7.65
£7.65

LGE
£8.75
£8.75
£7.20
£8.75
£8.75SMALL HOT CHOCOLATE

REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED COFFEE

£3.25
£3.60
£4.35
£3.25

BREAKFAST TEA
DECAFF TEA
EARL GREY TEA
MIXED BERRY TEA
PEPPERMINT TEA
GREEN TEA

£2.95
£2.95
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

SELECTION OF SYRUPS 60p

A SELECTION OF SPIRITS IS AVAILABLE AT THE BAR;
PLEASE ASK AT THE TILL FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE

PLEASE ASK AT THE TILL FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE

EXTRA SHOT 55p


