

HOT DRINKS

LATTE	£3.25
CAPPUCCINO	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.25
AMERICANO	£3.15
MOCHA	£3.80
ESPRESSO	£2.60
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.80
BABYCCINO	£2.20
SMALL HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.25
REGULAR HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.60
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.35
ICED COFFEE	£3.25

BREAKFAST TEA	£2.95
DECAFF TEA	£2.95
EARL GREY TEA	£3.25
MIXED BERRY TEA	
PEPPERMINT TEA	£3.25
GREEN TEA	£3.25

SOFT DRINKS

	BOTTLED SOFT DRINKS	£2.95
	16OZ SLUSH	£3.95
	REFILL SLUSH	.£6.99
	APPLE JUICE	£2.00
	ORANGE JUICE	.£2.00
	PINEAPPLE JUICE	£2.00
/		
	REGULAR SOFT DRINK	£2.95
	SMALL SOFT DRINK	£1.99
5,	ORANGE FRUIT SHOOT.	.£1.99
	BLACKCURRANT FRUIT SHOOT	£1.99
	J20	£2.50
	SCHWEPPES TONIC	£1.99
	SCHWEPPES SLIMLINE TONIC	.£1.99
	SCHWEPPES GINGER BEER	.£1,99
	SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	.£1.99
	DI EACE ACK AT THE TILL EAD CLIDTHED ACCISTAN	ICE

ALCOHOL

BOTTLED ALCOHOL		//4
BUDWEISER	£4.60	
CORONA	£4.30	
STELLA ARTOIS	£4.85	
BLACK DRAGON	£5.80	X
KOPPARBERG	£4.95	
DRAUGHT ALCOHOL	PINT	HALF
ESTRELLA LAGER	£5.80	£2.85
CARLSBERG LAGER	£5.45	£2.75
SHIPYARD PALE ALE	£5.85	£2.95
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER	£5.45	£2.75
SOMERSBY BLACKBERRY CIDER	£5.45	£2.75
GUINNESS	£5.80	
WINE	SML	MED
PINOT GRIGIO	£5.45	£7.65
CHARDONNAY	£5.45	£7.65
ZINFANDEL	£4.40	£5.65
MERLOT	£5.45	£7.65
MALBEC	£5.30	£7.65
	200ml	1
PROSECCO	£8.75	

LGE

£8.75 £8.75 £7.20

£8.75

A SELECTION OF SPIRITS IS AVAILABLE AT THE BAR; PLEASE ASK AT THE TILL FOR FURTHER ASSISTANCE



FOOD ALLERGY NOTICE

If you have a food allergy or a special dietary requirement please inform a member of our team before you place your order.